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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

NSI Lab Solutions, LLC 
 

7212 ACC Blvd 
Raleigh, NC 27617 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The design and manufacture of chemical and microbiological standards and proficiency test samples. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

10002343 QM15 
2000-05-12 
2022-09-27 
2021-04-18 
2024-04-17  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director    
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